Surveyor:	Tautilen	ASSIGNM	ENT (Office)			
From (Person): Tang San	of	AWAC	D	ate/Time: 24/1/196	3 4079
Estimated Co	st:		Bill to:			
OD THE	S/TP RES / OD RES	EVA/INV/MV7	CS			•
To Inspect V	chicle No:	FBK 4850	E	Insured:	GBH 93691	
at Workshop		HKL fim	Toam	Tel:	9242380	15
of	BIK 1008,	BIC+ Morch	Tene 3#	01-24	1	
Policy No:_	AVCPSBOU	93871800	Claim No:	Nev	1200027/H	H.
Sum Insured:			Excess:			
Make of Veh (Client's Recor				D.	O.A. 17/01/20	19
CA / REV	/ REP. / REV 24 HR	S			H.O.D. Endorsement:	
Data/Time	4.53pm@oalilla	_ Person Contacted:	Junes .	Vel	icle IN OUT	
Date/Time.		> = 1. 1				
Date/Time	Action/Instruction (-) Estimate	2			
	Action/Instruction (Dun: 19/01/2	3019
	FBK 48508	-NBA/INCIGOU	0/338/y		DUA: 17/01/0	2019

	· ·
Taufikh NEF: AL	VA F.
	NAME OF THE PARTY
	South FBK4850 E. MREGIN: 2015 Sep
Srom Date:	Type: M.Car / M/Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
Estimated Cost.	Touck / Traillar or
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MY	Make KTM RC390 6.5 373
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Diane Kingh AVE Inquest 1 Std I MILANA
at Workshop m/s	TO THE LOCALING MA
of	dp.resond
Insured -	Eng/No: UBKJY J405 FC 203632,
Policy No.	
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess: .	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Will / Straim / STD A/Rim or
	1/10// 120
(Policy Condition)	
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / ED / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value.	Front Rear 5
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. mm R/Bal. mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. mm L/Bal. mm
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. D.O.I. 24/1//
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at ###
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Fet / Rear / O/S N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / OUT	
Date: Person Contacted: //www.	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action : Instruction	legs, with keep then end!
31/4/10 10 her 1/18 7500 GG	less, with keing this enal.
3/15/11 6/19/11	
	CEIVED 1 0 JUN 2019
- RE	CEIVED 0 Son 2013
91	
Cale/Time File Pass by: : Preli, Report	Days Of Repair: 6
1106 JUPIST : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee. 290
Date/Time File Rature to?	Transportation
- Add Fe	
	Internew (\$, rest)
Report Format :	Tech, lays (\$) takes

TOTAL

Lump@um/1.8 1: 15 7500|-

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Tang, Ben <Ben.Tang@awac.com> on behalf of Motorsurvey

<Motorsurvey@awac.com>

Sent:

Thursday, 24 January 2019 4:07 PM

To:

'assignments@lkkauto.com'

Cc:

'sur@lkkauto.com'; 'HKL Lim Team Motorsport'

Subject:

TP Survey assignment for FBK4850E DOA: 17.01.2019 Our ref: NSV1900027/HLF

The above captioned accident refers.

Pursuant to the Practice Directions Amendment No. 1 of 2016 which was effective on 1 April 2016, we like to advise that the third party claimant and us <u>do</u> have consensus in the appointment of <u>Mr Mohamad Taufikh</u> as the Single Joint Expert to conduct the pre-repair survey of the third party claimant's vehicle.

Please conduct "THIRD PARTY" survey on without prejudice basis. The information as are follows:

3 rd Party Vehicle	:	FBK 4850 E
Insured Vehicle	:	GBH 9369 L
Policy Number		AVCPSB0093871800
Name of Workshop		HKL LIM TEAM MOTORSPORT
Contact Number		9242 3895
Person to Contact	:	MR JAMES LIM
Estimated Cost of repairs		\$ 17, 467

Regards, Claims Division

Copy to HKL LIM TEAM MOTORSPORT (Your Ref: FBK4850E) via Email.

Note -

(x)

- This is to keep you informed that we have appointed surveyors to conduct inspection to your client's damaged vehicle on a without prejudice basis.
- Please keep our motor surveyor and us informed so as to enable the surveyor to conduct a
 post repair inspection once your client's vehicle has been repaired and before returning
 the repaired vehicle to your customer.
- Please quantify your client's claim with all relevant supporting documents once your client's vehicle has been repaired.
- 4. Please do not construe this appointment of surveyor and our above request as an admission of liability.

Regards Motor Claims Claims Group The information contained in this e-mail and any attachments hereto is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate any of this information. If you have received this e-mail in error, please immediately notify the sender by reply e-mail and permanently delete the original e-mail (and any attachments hereto) and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this e-mail and any attachments hereto are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by Allied World Assurance Company Holdings, GmbH or its subsidiaries or affiliates, either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

From:	Veron Chen (LKKAuto)	
Sent:	Wednesday, 29 May 2019 11:20 AM	
To:	Denise Tay (LKKAuto)	
Subject:	FW: FBK4850E REPAIR LIMIT	
Best Regards,		
Veron Chen Case Hand	ler	
LKK Auto Consultants Pt	e Ltd	
Phone: 6256-3561 ema	ail :sur@lkkauto.com fax: 6256-4315	
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industria	al Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 S(408933)	
<i>M M</i>		
From: HKL Lim Team N	Notorsport <hkllimteam@gmail.com></hkllimteam@gmail.com>	
Sent: Wednesday, 29 1		
	<taufikh@lkkauto.com></taufikh@lkkauto.com>	
Subject: Re: FBK4850E	REPAIR LIMIT	
Agree thanks		
Agree thanks		
On Wed, May 29, 2019	9 at 10:30 AM Taufikh (LKKAuto) < Taufikh@lkkauto.com > wrote:	
Hi Keong,		
COR lumpsum \$7500	, 6 days.	
Danauda		
Regards		
Taufikh		
Lkk Auto		
	No process and the second seco	
	n Motorsport [mailto:hkllimteam@gmail.com]	
Sent: Friday, 25 Janu To: Taufikh (LKKAuto		
Subject: Re: FBK485		

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particul	lars
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	2805H
Vehicle No.:	FBK4850E
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	25 Jan 2019
Vehicle Make:	K.T.M.
Vehicle Model:	RC390 ABS
Primary Colour:	White
Secondary Colour:	Orange
Manufacturing Year:	2014
Engine No.:	0590202432
Chassis No.:	VBKJYJ405FC203632
Maximum Power Output:	-
Open Market Value:	\$4,863.00
Original Registration Date:	15 Sep 2015
First Registration Date:	15 Sep 2015
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate	\$730.00 Details
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	•
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate I	\$0.00 Details
COE Expiry Date:	14 Sep 2025
COE Category:	D - Motorcycle
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$6,512.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$4,322.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$4,322.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 25 Jan 2019

OK

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

The second second second second second second	ACCIDENT CTATEMENT
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	21/01/2019 17:29
Date Of Accident	17/01/2019 09:50
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG GUL WAY
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBK4850E
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	MOHAMMED FAIZAL BIN MOHAMMED AMIN
NRIC No	S8802805H
Email Address	FAIZALAMIN24@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-90011574
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-90011574
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	KTM
Model	390 DUKE-390CC
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	ON THE WAY TO WORK
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Deller North	

Policy Number 5073852922-03

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver MOHAMMED FAIZAL BIN MOHAMMED AMIN

 NRIC No
 \$8802805H

 Date Of Birth
 24/01/1988

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 06/07/2010

Driving Experience 8 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS

Gender MALI

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-900115 4

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-90011574

EMail Address FAIZALAMIN24@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 417A FERNVALE LINK

#03-174

Postcode

791417

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - MAJOR/MINOR RD

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

YES

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

JURONG WEST NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address

ROAD: 700 CORPORATION ROAD, POSTCODE: 649818, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-2689999 - FAX NO: 62672438

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20190120/21.2

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

Was there any audio recorded?

GBH9369L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

CHONG SIOW WEE

NRIC/Passport Number

S6918984I

Contact Number

90037706

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Postcode

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Name MOHAMMED FAIZAL BIN MOHAMMED AMIN Approximate Age Injuries Sustain SLIGHT INJURY Injured person in which vehicle? FBK4850E Were seat belts worn? Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Address

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 121 01 19

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Date & Time:

GIARMU SketchPlanForm, V3

NRIC/FIN No.:





Police Station Of Origin:

Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

1 of 4 Report No. T/20190118/2116

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 18/01/2019 14:54			Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:	
Informa	nt's Partic	ilars - I		NAME OF THE PARTY	
MOHAM MOHAM ID Type		AL BIN	Address: APT BLK 417A FERNVALE L RIVERWALK SINGAPORE 79 Contact No.:	91417	
NRIC NO / S8802805H Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN			Home/Office: Email:	Mobile: 90011574	
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Male 30 24/01/1988			Type of Informant:		
Race: Malay			Language:	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: OTHERS			Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,2A,2,3	Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Injury Conveyed By Ambular	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 17/01/2019 09:50	Type of Location: Straight Road
Location: Along Road 1 GUL WAY		9		
Weather: Clear		load Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow:	N	raffic Control: lot Controlled		Traffic Volume: Light
Type of Collision	on:			Anyone conveyed by ambulance:

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
FBK4850E	Motorcycle	KTM	RC390 ABS		Condido	0
GBH9369L	Lorry					

AND THE RESERVE AND THE PARTY	ehicle insurance		The DA	
		Insurance-No	Effective	Expiry Date
FBK4850E	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited	5073852922-03	15/09/2018	14/09/2019





2 of 4

Report No. T/20190118/2116

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Person				MANUAL A				
Any Pedestrian Ir					_	- NA		
					edestrian Crossing: NA			
Rider Name	MOHAMMED FAIZAL AMIN	BIN MOHA	MMED	ID No.		S8802805H		
Related Vehicle	NIL			Contact No.		90011574		
Hospital/Clinic	NG TENG FONG GENERAL HOSPITAL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: 2B,2A,2,3 Date of Expiry. NIL		
Date Treatment	17/01/2019		Date Disc	harge	18/01	/2019		
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	05	Degree of	Injury	NIL			
Driver -	TOWN OF STATE OF STAT							
Name	CHONG SIOW WEE			ID No.		S6918984I		
Related Vehicle	NIL			Conta	ct No.	90037706		
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Driving Licent Expiry	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL		
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	harge	NIL			
No. of Days gran	nted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of	f Injury	NIL			

Brief Details.

ON THE AABOVE MENTIONED DATE AND LOCATION.

I WAS RIDING MY BIKE ALONG THE STRAIGHT ROAD OF GUL WAY, ON THE LANE 1 OF 2. TRAILER WAS PARKED ALONG THE ROADSIDE ON LANE 2...AS I WAS GOING STRAIGHT, SUDDENLY A GREY COLOURED VAN CAME FROM MY LEFT HAND SIDE. THE VAN WAS COMING OUT FROM A BUILDING AND MADE A TURN TO THE OPPOSIDE LANE.

I AM NOT AWARE OF THE TURNING AS THE TRAILER ON THE LANE 2, BLOCKED MY VIEW .UNFORTUNATELY I CAME STRAIGHT AND COLLIDED ON THE VAN. I HIT THE SIDE OF THE VAN AND FALL OFF FROM MY BIKE AND LANDED ON THE GROUND.

I SUSTAINED INJURIES AND CALLED THE AMBULANCE TO THE ACCIDENT SPOT.

MEANWHILE, I SPOKE TO THE DRIVER AND EXCHANGE PARTICULARS AND CONTACT DETAILS.ACCORDING TO THE DRIVER,HE SAID THAT HE CHECKED OUT FOR VEHICLE BEHIIND THE TRAILER, AND MADE THE TURN WHEN IT WAS CLEAR.

MY BIKE IS DAMAGED AND WAS TOWED BY TRAFFIC POLICE.

THATS ALL





4 of 4

Report No. T/20190118/2116

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Signature Of Informant: TP / KHALED AMR HASSAN MOHSSEN Signature Of Interpreter: Date/Time: Not applicable 18/01/2019 14:54 Officer In Charge Of Case: Classification Of Case: TP/GIT/ Staff Sgt MOHAMED SUFIAN BIN MOHAMED JUNID SINGAPORE Contact No.: 65476247 Authentication Stamp NP168 Signatura:





Police Station Of Origin: Jurong West N.P.C

700 Corporation Road SINGAPORE 649818

Tel No: 1800-2689999

1 of 4 Report No. T/20190120/2122

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 20/01/2019 21:10			Vide Report No.: J/20190118/2116	Station Diary No.: 141	
Informa	nt's Particu	ilars A Ma	APPORTURE TO THE PARTY OF THE P		
MOHAM MOHAM	Informant: MED FAIZA MED AMIN		Address: APT BLK 417A FERNVAL 791417	LE LINK #03-174 SINGAPORE	
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S8802805H Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 90011574 Email:		
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Male 30 24/01/1988			Type of Informant: Rider		
Race: Malay			Language:	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: SERVICE TECHNICIAN			Driving Licence Information Class: 2B,2A,2,3	on: Date of Expiry:	

General Infor	mation of the Accident			
Type of Accident:	Injury Conveyed By Ambulan	Drink Drive:	Date/Time of Accident: 17/01/2019 09:50	Type of Location Straight Road
Location: Along Road 1 GUL WAY				
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Ory	R	oad Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow:		raffic Control: lot Controlled	1.000	raffic Volume:
Type of Collis	sion:		A	nyone conveyed by mbulance:

Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model /	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
FBK4850E	Motorcycle	KTM	RC390 ABS	White	Marie Miles Sala Julia	0
GBH9369L	Lorry	ТОУОТА	HIACE VAN TURBO 5DR MT			0

Details of Vehicle Insurance	Contact and a second		
Vehicle No. Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date





Police Station Of Origin: Jurong West N.P.C 700 Corporation Road Si

700 Corporation Road SINGAPORE 649818

Tel No: 1800-2689999

2 of 4 Report No. T/20190120/2122

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	ehicle Insurance	L PARTY NO. 100 100		
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
FBK4850E	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited	5073852922-03	15/09/2018	14/09/2019

	nvolved: No					
No. of Pedestrian	is injured: NIL		Use of Ped	destrian	Cross	sing: NA
Rider:		PATEL NAME		14 5 数		
Name	MOHAMMED FAIZAL	BIN MOHA	MMED	ID No		S8802805H
Related Vehicle	FBK4850E (Motorcyc	le)		Conta	ct No.	90011574
Hospital/Clinic	NG TENG FONG GE	NERAL HOS	SPITAL	Class Driving Licent Expiry	g ce &	Class: 2B,2A,2,3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	17/01/2019		Date Disc			/2019
	ted Medical Leave	05	Degree of		NIL	72019
Driver	医三型性测量 12000000					
Name	CHONG SIOW WEE			ID No		S6918984I
Related Vehicle	GBH9369L (Lorry)			Conta	ct No.	90037706
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Driving Licent Expiry	g ce &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc		NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of		NIL	

Brief Details.

I wish to make further amendments regarding the previous report that I lodged:

On the above mentioned date and location,

I was riding my bike along the straight road of Gul Way, on the Lane 1 of 2. Trailer was parked along the roadside on lane 2. As I was going straight, suddenly a grey colored van came from my left hand side. The van was coming out from a building and made a turn to the opposite lane.

I sustained injuries and called the ambulance to the accident spot.

Meanwhile, I spoke to the driver and exchange particulars and contact details. According to the driver, he said that he checked out for vehicles behind the trailer, and made the turn when it was clear.

My bike is damaged and was towed by traffic police. I wish to state that I had the right of way at the time





Police Station Of Origin: Jurong West N.P.C 700 Corporation Road SINGAPORE 649818 Tel No: 1800-2689999

3 of 4 Report No. T/20190120/2122

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

of accident.

That's all.





4 of 4

Report No. T/20190120/2122

Police Station Of Origin: Jurong West N.P.C 700 Corporation Road SINGAPORE 649818 Tel No: 1800-2689999

Sketch Plan

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: J / Sgt 1 IBRAHIM BIN ROSLI	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter:	Date/Time:
Not applicable	20/01/2019 21:10
Officer In Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:
TP / GIT /	
Staff Sgt MOHAMED SUFIAN BIN MOHAMED	
JUNID	
Contact No.: 65476247	
Authentication Stamp	



Blk 1008 #01-24, Bukit Merah Lane 3, Singapor.. 159722 Tel: 6275 6656, 6275 6566, 62727292 Fax: 6272 9291 Email: support@hkllimmotorsport.com.sg

FBK4850E

1	HEAD COWLING STAY LH/RH	\$450.00
2	METER ASSY	\$780.00 04
3	METER BRACKET	\$85.00 Lw
4	FRONT FORK ASSY LH/RH	6/ \$1,900.00 ? prof
5	FRONT FORK UNDER BRACKET	6/ \$550.00 Ph
6	STEERING CONE BEARING	\$120.00? XWA
7	FRONT FORK TOP CLAMP	\$450.00 Xun
8	BODY FRAME ALIGNMENT	\$800.00 450 Xnn
9	FRONT FENDER	\$220.00 ch
10	FRONT WHEEL RIM	\$800.00 🛪 🗥
11	FRONT WHEEL SHALF	\$70.00 \$ 11
12	FRONT WHEEL BEARING 2PCS	\$50.00 × nn
13	FRONT WHEEL BEARING OIL SEL	\$20.00 7
14	FRONT BRAKE DISC	\$250.00?4
15	FRONT BRAKE ABS DISC	\$120.00 ? 6/
16	HEAD COWLING LH/RH	\$440.00 Mi
17	FRONT SIGNALS LH/RH	\$300.00 -5
18	IU UNIT + STICKER	\$195.00 000-
19	IU UNIT BRACKET	\$45.00 34
20	HANDLE BAR (LH) RHXMY	14-61-120 \$240.00 RHXnn
21	HANDLE BAR GRIP (H) RH KAN	42 \$80.00 at
22	HANDLE BAR BALANCER LH / RH +	15 LH-wt \$50.00 RHXnn
23	WINDSHIELD	\$150.00 00)
24	FRONT NO PLATE	\$12.00 41
25	BRAKE LEVER	\$55.00 × nn
26	SIDE MIRROR LH/RH	\$440.00 1/15
27	SIDE MIRROR RUBBER LH/RH	\$20.004.5
28	HEADLIGHT LH/RH	\$500.00 ba-
29	HEADLIGHT HOLDER	\$180.00 bro-
30	HEADLIGHT FRONT COVER	\$120.00 md
31	CLUTCH LEVER SET	\$120.00 cut
32	REAR FOOT REST LH	\$55.00 × *\^
33	REAR FOOT REST BRACKET LH	\$120.00 X n^
34	SPROCKET + CHAIN	\$320.00 ? Mais - MM
35	GEAR PEDAL	\$120.00
36	FRONT FOOT REST LH	\$80.00 and
37	FROT FOOT REST BRACKET LH	\$180.00 61
38	FUEL TANK COVER	\$380.00 7 nn.
		Tanka)
		7442.
		5 m (LPT)

-		
	39 BATTERY COVER	\$120.00 7/3
	40 REAR SIGNAL LH/RH	120 LH w \$240.00 RH >0 NM.
	41 PILLION SEAT 42 SWING ARM SLIDER	\$520.00 th - \$120.00 d
	43 FRAME FRONT WHEEL 91:de-	\$120.00 Mis
	44 SIDE STAND	\$90.00 64
	45 IGNITION SWITCH SET	\$380.00 dix
	46 IGNITION SWITCH COVER	\$45.00 and
	47 FRONT TYRE PIRELLI DIABLO ROSSO	\$180.00 🕅 n n
	48 SIDE FAIRING LH/RH	\$720.00 art
	49 SIDE FAIRING IN PANEL LH/RH	\$160.000
	50 LOWER COWLING	\$380.00 de
	51 CENTER UNDER COWLING	\$90.00 20
	52 RADIATOR	\$650.00 7 41
	53 RADIATOR GUARD	\$60.00 X N M
	54 COOLANT WATER	\$45.00 2 NM
	55 STICKER FAIRING	\$45.00 2 NM \$280.00 ml
	56 REAR NO PLATE	\$15.00 17 2/6
	57 WIRE HARNESS + FUSE BOX	\$1,600.00 7 NM
	58 LABOUR	\$750.00 450.
	59 TOWING	\$35.00
		labor - 485
	TOTAL	\$17,467.00
		3(60
		111 9749× Jua Ports 7442.
		Taylun 97495749 Ports 7442.
C	. 1	WP 15/2- 9=41.80.
, 11	1 , 10/	24/1/198 1730
\(\cdot\) \(\cdot\)	ne	
0 0		Rosing now parts 485
VI 11	N.	Surpliman town \$10,026.80
1 0		sure/ martin 410,000
		obdays report limit 97500
	Danum - 1-119	0 1/47500
	13/5/11	2/34 Codows
	1 M	1 14 14
	Resury 15/5/19	Confirm with the leaving
	*	Confirm with Ahkeory Thru e-mal.

 ${\mathbb T}$



Blk 1008 #01-24, Bukit Merah Lane 3, Singapore 159722 Tel: 6275 6656, 6275 6566, 62727292 Fax: 6272 9291 Email: support@hkllimmotorsport.com.sg Website: www.hkllimmotorsport.com.sg

FBK4850E

1 HEAD COWLING STAY LH/RH	\$450.00 00
2 METER ASSY	\$780.00 04
3 METER BRACKET	\$85.00 km/
4 FRONT FORK ASSY LH/RH	bt \$1,900.00 ? prof
5 FRONT FORK UNDER BRACKET	bt \$550.00 Pput
6 STEERING CONE BEARING	\$120.00
7 FRONT FORK TOP CLAMP	\$450.00 ?
8 BODY FRAME ALIGNMENT	\$800.00 450 -
9 FRONT FENDER	\$220.00 cel
10 FRONT WHEEL RIM	\$800.00
11 FRONT WHEEL SHALF	\$70.00 ?
12 FRONT WHEEL BEARING 2PCS	\$50.00 ?
13 FRONT WHEEL BEARING OIL SEAL	\$20.00 ?
14 FRONT BRAKE DISC	\$250.00 ?
15 FRONT BRAKE ABS DISC	\$120.00 ?
16 HEAD COWLING LH/RH	\$440.00 Mis
17 FRONT SIGNALS LH/RH	\$300.00 40.5
18 IU UNIT + STICKER	\$195.00 000-
19 IU UNIT BRACKET	\$45.00 ?
20 HANDLE BAR (LH)/ RH /	240.00 RHX \$80.00 at - LH-unt \$50.00 RU-X
21 HANDLE BAR GRIP (H) RH	\$80.00 cat
22 HANDLE BAR BALANCER LH / RH	LH-unt \$50.00 RU->
23 WINDSHIELD	\$150.00 m)
24 FRONT NO PLATE	\$12.00 mi
25 BRAKE LEVER	\$55.00 ★
26 SIDE MIRROR LH/RH	\$440.00 1415
27 SIDE MIRROR RUBBER LH/RH	\$20.004.5
28 HEADLIGHT LH/RH	\$500.00 6~
29 HEADLIGHT HOLDER	\$180.00 bro
30 HEADLIGHT FRONT COVER	\$120.00 md
31 CLUTCH LEVER SET	\$120.00 cut
32 REAR FOOT REST LH	\$55.00 ×
33 REAR FOOT REST BRACKET LH	\$120.00 X
34 SPROCKET + CHAIN	\$320.00 ?
35 GEAR PEDAL	\$120.00 cm
36 FRONT FOOT REST LH	\$80.00 and
37 FROT FOOT REST BRACKET LH	\$180.00 61
38 FUEL TANK COVER	\$380.00 7

39 BATTERY COVER	\$120.00 713
40 REAR SIGNAL LH/RH	LH-w1 \$240.00 RH->
41 PILLION SEAT	\$520.00 tn -
42 SWING ARM SLIDER	\$120.00
43 FRAME FRONT WHEEL Stiller.	\$120.00 4413
44 SIDE STAND	\$90.00 4
45 IGNITION SWITCH SET	\$380.00 dis
46 IGNITION SWITCH COVER	\$45.00 and
47 FRONT TYRE PIRELLI DIABLO ROSSO	\$180.00 ?
48 SIDE FAIRING LH/RH	\$720.00 art
49 SIDE FAIRING IN PANEL LH/RH	\$160.000
50 LOWER COWLING	\$380.00 de
51 CENTER UNDER COWLING	\$90.00
52 RADIATOR	\$650.00
53 RADIATOR GUARD	\$60.00
54 COOLANT WATER	\$45.00 -
55 STICKER FAIRING	\$280.00 ut
56 REAR NO PLATE	\$15.00 67
57 WIRE HARNESS + FUSE BOX	\$1,600.00
58 LABOUR	\$750.00 450 -
59 TOWING	\$35.00

TOTAL

\$17,467.00

Resurry now parts
Surellmantonin
06 days

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resur _/ before their spray painting
- To dispersional strips during resurvey.
 Parts prices are a legant to confirmation.
- Third parts givey is on the self-rejudice basis.
- No illegal dificar is an ixed.
- Suppleme: Ty term must be restricted and is subject to the accompany metrom insurance a Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

ALLIED WORLD ASSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Ref: CS/AWA19001629/T1td3e2

(SINGAPORE BRANCH)

60 ANSON ROAD #08-01 (8th FLOOR)

MAPLETREE ANSON

Date: 01-07-2019

			Code: AWA			
	allo istall	Policy Particula	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	AIM		
ı	nsured Veh.	GBH 9369L	Veh. Inspected	FBK 4850E		
F	Policy No.	AVCPSB0093871800	Coverage (\$)	0.00		
	Claim No.	NSV1900027/HLF	Excess (\$)	0.00		
1	Assign From	TANG BEN	Assign Date	24/01/2019		
		Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition			
N	Make & Model	K.T.M. RC390	c.c	373		
E	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2015		
-	Chassis No.	VBKJYJ405FC203632	Colour	ORANGE / BLACK		
(Odometer		Steering	IN ORDER		
E	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	NIL		
	General	GOOD				
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres			
		Size	Make	Balance		
F	R/H Front Tyre	120/60 R17	PIRELLI	5 mm		
L	_/H Front Tyre			mm		
F	R/H Rear Tyre	160/60 R17	PIRELLI	5 mm		
L	_/H Rear Tyre			mm		
	THE PARTY	Descri	ption of Damages	Su restriction and		
ד	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	N/S BODY AND FRONT PO	ORTION.		
[DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.				
5.		Gen	eral Information	THE PROPERTY OF		
A	Accident Date	17/01/2019	Inspection Date	24/01/2019		
8	Survey held at	HKL LIM TEAM MOTORSPO	ORT			
		BLK 1008 #01-24 BUKIT MERAH LANE SINGAPORE 159722.	≣ 3			
5a.			Remarks	THE PARTY OF THE LOTS		
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A" CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS				
5b.			ate Days of Repair			
T.	ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 6 Working Days					



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. FBK 4850E

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
2	HEAD COWLING STAY LH / RH	CRACKED	450.00	450.00
1	METER ASSY	CRACKED	780.00	780.00
1	METER BRACKET	BROKEN	85.00	85.00
2	FRONT FORK ASSY LH / RH	BENT	1,900.00	1,900.00
1	FRONT FORK UNDER BRACKET	BENT	550.00	550.00
1	STEERING CONE BEARING	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	
1	FRONT FORK TOP CLAMP	NOT NECESSARY	450.00	
1	FRONT FENDER	CUT	220.00	220.00
1	FRONT WHEEL RIM	NOT NECESSARY	800.00	
1	FRONT WHEEL SHALF	NOT NECESSARY	70.00	
2	FRONT WHEEL BEARING	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	
1	FRONT WHEEL BEARING OIL SEAL	NOT NECESSARY	20.00	9
1	FRONT BRAKE DISC	BENT	250.00	250.00
1	FRONT BRAKE ABS DISC	BENT	120.00	120.00
2	HEAD COWLING LH / RH	MISSING	440.00	440.00
2	FRONT SIGNALS LH / RH	MISSING	300.00	300.00
1	IU UNIT + STICKER	CRACKED	195.00	195.00
1	IU UNIT BRACKET	BENT	45.00	45.00
2	HANDLE BAR LH / RH	N/S BENT / O/S NOT NECESSARY	240.00	120.00
2	HANDLE BAR GRIP LH / RH	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	40.00
2	HANDLE BAR BALANCER LH / RH	N/S CUT / O/S NOT NECESSARY	50.00	25.00
1	WINDSHIELD	MISSING	150.00	150.00
1	FRONT NO PLATE	MISSING	12.00	12.00
1	BRAKE LEVER	NOT NECESSARY	55.00	8
2	SIDE MIRROR LH / RH	MISSING	440.00	440.00
2	SIDE MIRROR RUBBER LH / RH	MISSING	20.00	20.00
2	HEADLIGHT LH / RH	BROKEN	500.00	500.00
1	HEADLIGHT HOLDER	BROKEN	180.00	180.00
1	HEADLIGHT FRONT COVER	MISSING	120.00	120.00
1	SET CLUTCH LEVER	CUT	120.00	120.00
1	REAR FOOT REST LH	NOT NECESSARY	55.00	9
1	REAR FOOT REST BRACKET LH	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	3

Report Ref No. CS/AWA19001629/T1td3e2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	SPROCKET + CHAIN	NOT NECESSARY	320.00	
1	GEAR PEDAL	CRACKED	120.00	120.00
1	FRONT FOOT REST LH	CUT	80.00	80.00
1	FRONT FOOT REST BRACKET LH	BENT	180.00	180.00
1	FUEL TANK COVER	NOT NECESSARY	380.00	
1	BATTERY COVER	MISSING	120.00	120.00
2	REAR SIGNAL LH / RH	N/S CUT / O/S NOT NECESSARY	240.00	120.00
1	PILLION SEAT	TORN	520.00	520.00
1	SWING ARM SLIDER	CUT	120.00	120.00
1	FRAME FRONT WHEEL SLIDER	MISSING	120.00	120.00
1	SIDE STAND	BENT	90.00	90.00
1	SET IGNITION SWITCH	DISTORTED	380.00	380.00
1	IGNITION SWITCH COVER	CUT	45.00	45.00
1	FRONT TYRE PIRELLI DIABLO ROSSO	NOT NECESSARY	180.00	-
2	SIDE FAIRING LH / RH	CUT	720.00	720.00
2	SIDE FAIRING IN PANEL LH / RH	CRACKED	160.00	160.00
1	LOWER COWLING	DEFORMED	380.00	380.00
1	CENTER UNDER COWLING	DEFORMED	90.00	90.00
1	RADIATOR	NOT NECESSARY	650.00	-
1	RADIATOR GUARD	NOT NECESSARY	60.00	15
1	COOLANT WATER	NOT NECESSARY	45.00	1-
1	STICKER FAIRING	CUT	280.00	280.00
1	REAR NO PLATE	BENT	15.00	15.00
1	WIRE HARNESS + FUSE BOX	NOT NECESSARY	1,600.00	-
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-	-1,060.20
			15,882.00	9,541.80
	LABOUR			
	BODY FRAME ALIGNMENT.		800.00	-
	LABOUR.		750.00	450.00
	TOWING.		35.00	35.00
			1,585.00	485.00
	GRAND TOTAL		17,467.00	10,026.80

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	7,500.0
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CS/AWA19001629/T1td3e2





Report Ref No. CS/AWA19001629/T1td3e2

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

Automotive Assessor

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.